Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 195
e Funding Year is or 2018

Service Provider
(SPIN)

ACP CreativIT LLC
(143022323)

ACP CreativIT LLC
(143022323)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Education

Networks of
America, Inc.
(143008159)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Applicant
(BEN)

Clintonville Pub
School Dist
(133465)

Clintonville Pub
School Dist
(133465)

Hillsborough
Co School Dist
(127779)

Hillsborough
Co School Dist
(127779)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

State

WI

WI

FL

FL

MD

MD

FRN

1899075183

1899075243

1899075056

1899075097

1899023815

1899023833

Svc Status

IC Funded

BM

Funded

IA Funded

IA Funded

VS Funded

IA Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The Cost
Allocation for ...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The FRN
was modified fro...

MR1:FRN Line Item
1899075056.003 for Taxes
and USF Fees was added
to this FRN to...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
1899075097.004 for Taxes
and USF Fees was added
to this FRN to...

DR1:Documentation was
not provided to
demonstrate that price
was the primary bid...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2019
to 05/31/2019 to ag...

Requested
Amount

$40,638.40

$2,714.40

$291,909.90

$912,149.28

$6,915.60

$2,375,752.50

Committed
Amount

$40,638.40

$2,714.40

$291,909.90

$912,149.28

$6,915.60

$2,375,752.50




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

GV Investments
LLC (143038599)

GV Investments
LLC (143038599)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

Techno Service
LLC (143050912)

VC Services LLC
(143045283)

VC Services LLC
(143045283)

Verizon Maryland
LLC (143001401)

(BEN)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Cheder Chabad
Of Monsey
(16056274)

Cheder Chabad
Of Monsey
(16056274)

Al-Madrasa Al-
Islamiya
(210422)

Cheder Chabad
Of Monsey
(16056274)

Cheder Chabad
Of Monsey
(16056274)

Cheder Chabad
Of Monsey
(16056274)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

MD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

MD

1899084526

1899009175

1899009181

1899072012

1899066541

1899009187

1899009193

1899028797

IA

IA

IA

BM

MB

IA

IA

VS

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:FRN 1899084526 in
the total annual amount of
$231,475.00 with the
service p...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$3,540.54 to $3,332.86 to
remove...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $35,000 one
time cost to $24,307.46
one time cost ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $105,861.84
to $94,281.60 per month
to agree with ...

Amount

$208,327.50

$44,160.00

$47,520.00

$3,009.46

$28,000.00

$42,720.00

$42,720.00

$113,137.92

Amount

$208,327.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$113,137.92




FUNDS For

—)LEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-
rate
Manager
E-RATE
MANAGER
isa
registered
trademark
of Funds
For

- Learning,

LLC

Data
generated
on Friday,
February
14th, 2025
at 08:29
AM CST


https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com
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