Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 195
- Funding Year is or 2018

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Clintonville Pub School Dist (133465)	WI	1899075183	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Cost Allocation for	\$40,638.40	\$40,638.40
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Clintonville Pub School Dist (133465)	WI	1899075243	BM	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The FRN was modified fro	\$2,714.40	\$2,714.40
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Hillsborough Co School Dist (127779)	FL	1899075056	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item 1899075056.003 for Taxes and USF Fees was added to this FRN to	\$291,909.90	\$291,909.90
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Hillsborough Co School Dist (127779)	FL	1899075097	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item 1899075097.004 for Taxes and USF Fees was added to this FRN to	\$912,149.28	\$912,149.28
Education Networks of America, Inc. (143008159)	Baltimore City School District (126376)	MD	1899023815	VS	Funded	DR1:Documentation was not provided to demonstrate that price was the primary bid	\$6,915.60	\$6,915.60
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Baltimore City School District (126376)	MD	1899023833	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 06/30/2019 to 05/31/2019 to ag	\$2,375,752.50	\$2,375,752.50

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Baltimore City School District (126376)	MD	1899084526	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN 1899084526 in the total annual amount of \$231,475.00 with the service p	\$208,327.50	\$208,327.50
GV Investments LLC (143038599)	Cheder Chabad Of Monsey (16056274)	NY	1899009175	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$44,160.00	\$0.00
GV Investments LLC (143038599)	Cheder Chabad Of Monsey (16056274)	NY	1899009181	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$47,520.00	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Al-Madrasa Al- Islamiya (210422)	NY	1899072012	BM	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$3,540.54 to \$3,332.86 to remove	\$3,009.46	\$0.00
Techno Service LLC (143050912)	Cheder Chabad Of Monsey (16056274)	NY	1899066541	MB	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$35,000 one time cost to \$24,307.46 one time cost	\$28,000.00	\$0.00
VC Services LLC (143045283)	Cheder Chabad Of Monsey (16056274)	NY	1899009187	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$42,720.00	\$0.00
VC Services LLC (143045283)	Cheder Chabad Of Monsey (16056274)	NY	1899009193	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$42,720.00	\$0.00
Verizon Maryland LLC (143001401)	Baltimore City School District (126376)	MD	1899028797	VS	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$105,861.84 to \$94,281.60 per month to agree with	\$113,137.92	\$113,137.92

Source: E-<u>rate</u> <u>Manager</u> E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For G Learning, YOUR E-RATE GUIDES LLC Data generated on Friday, February 14th, 2025 at 08:29 AM CST